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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

o Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Defivery is desirad.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can retum the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

1. Article Addressed to:

Future Talk
P. C. Box 293445
Lewisville, TX 75029

COMPBLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
A. Signature

X [ Agent
] Addresses
B. Recelved by { Printed Narne) C. Date of Delivery

D. Ia delivery address different from item 1% [ Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: L3 No

3. Service Type
ertified Mail [ Express Mail
[ Registered 1 Return Receipt for Merchardise

O insured Mail  [J C.0D.
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 3358, issued to JLW Technical
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time
violattion of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 3372, issued to Margarita R.
Ching, for apparent first-time violation of Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 3379, issued to Sun City
Vending, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 7005, issued to Jedi, Inc. d/b/a
Omega One Telecommunications, Inc., for
apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 7645, issued to DEBTEL
Communications, Incorporated, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 7989, issued to Protocall
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 090234-TC

DOCKET NO. 090235-TC

DOCKET NO. 090236-TC

DOCKET NO. 090238-TC

DOCKET NO. 090239-TC

DOCKET NO. 090241-TC
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ORDER NO. PSC-09-0336-PAA-TC

DOCKET NOS. 090234-TC, 090235-TC, 090236-TC, 090238-TC, 090239-TC, 090241-TC,
090247-TC, 090248-TC, 090249-TC, 090250-TC, 090251-TC, 090252-TC
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In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 090247-TC
Certificate No. 8357, issued to Thousand Trails
L.P., for apparent first-time violation of Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 090248-TC
Certificate No. 8392, issued to Patricia L.
Stone d/b/a Future Talk, for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
_Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS ]| DOCKET NO. 090249-TC
Certificate No. 8403, issued to Coast
Communication & Multi-Service Corporation,
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-
4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 090250-TC
Certificate No. 8441, issued to Miles
Unlimited Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS § DOCKET NO. 090251-TC
Certificate No. 8547, issued to Serge
Marceilus, for apparent first-time violation of
Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC., Regulatory
Asscssment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of PATS | DOCKET NO. 090252-TC
Certificate No. 8662, issued to PhoneWorks, | ORDER NO. PSC-09-0336-PAA-TC
for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25- [ ISSUED: May 15, 2009

4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.




